Phone (504) 340-0055
Fax (504) 340-0056
P
R
-4
 M
an
u

PR-4
Manual Reset Relay Model 1902
Ordering Code:
1A 1 PHENOLIC Z0-200-001BLACK KNOB
RED KNOB1B - Z0-200-002PHENOLIC
GREEN KNOB1C - Z0-200-003PHENOLIC
LOCK NUT2 1 T6-08K-0F3316 ST. STL.
DETENT ASSEMBLY3 1 10-005-000316 ST. STL.
SCREW4 2 T3-632-0G3316 ST. STL.
PANEL MOUNT NUT5 1 10-006-000316 ST. STL.
SHAFT SEAL6* 4 VO-009-75HVITON
BODY7 1 19-001-PRB316 ST. STL.
SHAFT WITH 316 ST. STL. WITH
8A 1 DELRIN PISTON 19-003-DNPDELRIN
S.S. PISTON8B - 19-003-SSP316 ST. STL.
20 PSI SPRING9A 1 10-024-000INCONEL X-750
30 PSI SPRING9B - 10-017-000INCONEL X-750
BODY SEAL10* 1 VO-119-75TVITON
11 BASE1 10-021-0B0316 ST. STL.
12 1 STEM PROTECTOR HOUSING 10-015-000DELRIN
SEAL WASHER13 1 10-016-000DELRIN
STEM PROTECTOR SEAL14# 1 NU-210-70HNITRIL
15 REP. KIT W/O PROTECTOR- 19-004-PRK* ITEM
REP. KIT W/PROTECTOR16 - 19-005-PRK* & # ITEM
1
2
3
4